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20 - 23 August 2020

Alpine Elf Europa Cup

Classification on the best lap
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Start : 08:35, End : 09:15

1 Herrero Racing by Milan Competition HERRERO Mateo J 1 33.767 29.676 31.085 1:34.528 5 - - 138.4 1:34.320
2 Autosport GP MELA Jean-Baptiste J 2 33.729 29.668 31.170 1:34.567 7 0.039 0.039 138.4 1:34.444
3 Herrero Racing by Milan Competition GUILLOT Marc 1 33.947 29.822 31.278 1:35.047 10 0.519 0.480 137.7 1:34.885
4 Racing Technology SANCINÉNA Pierre 2 33.916 29.878 31.262 1:35.056 5 0.528 0.009 137.7 1:34.882
5 Autosport GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 34.131 30.053 31.379 1:35.563 9 1.035 0.507 136.9 1:35.351
6 Autosport GP HURGON Laurent 3 34.374 29.994 31.242 1:35.610 8 1.082 0.047 136.9 1:35.610
7 Autosport GP WADOUX-DUCELLIER Lilou J 4 34.289 29.984 31.341 1:35.614 11 1.086 0.004 136.9 1:35.550
8 Racing Technology RDEST Gosia 4 34.280 29.921 31.424 1:35.625 14 1.097 0.011 136.8 1:35.283
9 Racing Technology BOURGOIS Philippe G 1 34.877 30.131 31.615 1:36.623 6 2.095 0.998 135.4 1:36.458

10 Tierce Racing AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 2 34.947 30.352 32.183 1:37.482 7 2.954 0.859 134.2 1:37.221
11 Herrero Racing by Milan Competition MÉRIC Louis J 5 35.258 30.321 32.068 1:37.647 10 3.119 0.165 134.0 1:37.155
12 Race Cars Consulting FOURNIER  Anthony G 3 35.344 30.354 32.215 1:37.913 13 3.385 0.266 133.6 1:37.667
13 Herrero Racing by Milan Competition PROUX Stéphane G 4 35.525 30.161 32.284 1:37.970 12 3.442 0.057 133.6 1:37.970
14 Autosport GP MACCHI  Pierre G 5 35.324 30.282 32.372 1:37.978 15 3.450 0.008 133.5 1:37.927
15 Herrero Racing by Milan Competition ROUXEL Franc G 6 35.418 30.374 32.342 1:38.134 13 3.606 0.156 133.3 1:38.134
16 Racing Technology LAURENT / NEGRAO 5 36.160 30.978 32.909 1:40.047 4 5.519 1.913 130.8 1:39.892
17 Mirage Racing LEMAÎTRE Yves G 7 36.339 31.046 32.707 1:40.092 10 5.564 0.045 130.7 1:39.985
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